YemnioHaT U-21. 2015/16
2015/16 19-i Typ, MaTy Nel129

M atHuug, 18.03.2016, 13:00, "AiHa3", lioTix. 7°C. Tnapayi: 70

«CTanb» KaM'aHCbke

1 [OmuTpoyeHko Bagmm

4  9HKo BiTanin

8 [pavoB [nib

3 MwupoHeHKo Inns

13 Masntok Mukona

14 3apepaka Makcum

6 MaTBeeB Kupuno

17 KoTnap AHTOH

15 Mwucuk Map'aH

10 Knak Onekcin

7  dnoseHko PomaH

3anacHi

12 TMa3eHko PomaH

5 Jlbora OaHwnno

11 €BOOKMMOB AHTOH

2 Xamxopepa OnekcaHgp

9 Jlnctok AHZpin

18 Knumuyk HOpiin

16 €Ecaynos Aptem
ApbiTp:
MoH3ynb KaTepurHa
AcucTeHT 1:
PauynHcbka HaTanisa
ACUCTEHT 2:
Ipywko CeiTnaHa
4-vi apbiTp:

Ko3opor KpicTiHa
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
N3t06a Ceprin

6:0

«[oBepna» Yxropon

88
4
18
5
2
8
7
15
11
17
9

brnox Aptem
lorepyak PycnaH
byns borpaH
PesTa OnekcaHap
®epak CtehaH
MiHKoBCbKMI Bsayecnas
PauuH OMnTpo
LLnak Onekcin
MawTanip Ceprin
KoBanb Bacuib
®inin AHOpin

3anacHi

1
10
6
16
14
13

Moropinsk KOpin
BapsapuHeLb IBaH
Opo3g pin
Bexnen IBaH
KoTbo CTaHicnas
KoBau IBaH
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YemnioHaT U-21. 2015/16, 2015/16, 19-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne129
M aTHmus, 18.03.2016, 13:00, "OiHa3", JlloTix. 7°C. Tnagayi: 70

«CTanb» KaM'aHCbke 6:0 «loBepna» Yxropoa
17 KoTtnsap AHToH (& 10'
7 SinosBeHko PomaH ® 16'
| 18 bya3 borpaH
18 N 16 Bexxgen IBaH
10 Knak Onekcii ® 21
8Mpayos N6 (= 30
37" 2 ®epak CtehaH
\ 2 ®epak CtedaH
46 L 6 [po3a KOpin
7 SlnosBeHKo PoMaH ® 54
\ 15 Lnak Onekcin
>7 N 10 BapsapuHeLsb IBaH
3 MupoHeHKo |nns \
5 Jlbora [laHuno N 59
6 MaTBeeB Knpwuno ,
18 Knumyyk HOpin N >9
17 KoTnsap AHTOH .
16 €Ecaynos ApTeM N 67
15 Mucuk Map'sH (&) 84'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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